



Licensed Medical Malpractice Writers in Virginia in 2019

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
1	0831	34495	DOCTORS' COMPANY, AN INTERINSURANCE EXCHANGE, THE	\$31,594,565	25.00%	25.00%
2	0413	42617	MAG MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$17,040,074	13.48%	38.49%
3	0184	32522	MEDICAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH CAROLINA	\$15,088,277	11.94%	50.42%
4	0377	29017	PROFESSIONALS ADVOCATE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$13,865,672	10.97%	61.40%
5	0031	11843	MEDICAL PROTECTIVE COMPANY, THE	\$13,612,912	10.77%	72.17%
6	2698	33391	PROASSURANCE INDEMNITY COMPANY, INC.	\$8,559,732	6.77%	78.94%
7	0218	20427	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING, PENNSYLVANIA	\$5,169,925	4.09%	83.03%
8	1282	33200	NORCAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$3,062,456	2.42%	85.46%
9	1154	10638	PROSELECT INSURANCE COMPANY	\$2,665,449	2.11%	87.57%
10	4734	43460	ASPEN AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,522,045	1.20%	88.77%
11	0000	33049	STATE VOLUNTEER MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,366,579	1.08%	89.85%
12	2698	14460	PROASSURANCE INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	\$1,363,654	1.08%	90.93%
13	0158	25054	HUDSON INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,363,639	1.08%	92.01%
14	0508	10801	FORTRESS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,217,128	0.96%	92.97%
15	0244	10677	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY, THE	\$1,205,419	0.95%	93.93%
16	2638	15865	NCMIC INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,193,554	0.94%	94.87%
17	0111	19917	LIBERTY INSURANCE UNDERWRITERS INC.	\$1,157,130	0.92%	95.79%
18	0626	22667	ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,071,116	0.85%	96.63%
19	0158	22730	ALLIED WORLD INSURANCE COMPANY	\$941,324	0.74%	97.38%
20	1154	36234	PREFERRED PROFESSIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$880,658	0.70%	98.08%
21	4691	35157	FAIR AMERICAN INSURANCE AND REINSURANCE COMPANY	\$833,826	0.66%	98.74%
22	0775	13714	PHARMACISTS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$343,623	0.27%	99.01%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
23	0098	25224	GREAT DIVIDE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$200,146	0.16%	99.17%
24	0361	19720	AMERICAN ALTERNATIVE INSURANCE CORPORATION	\$167,313	0.13%	99.30%
25	2638	11127	PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$155,051	0.12%	99.42%
26	4904	27154	ATLANTIC SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$138,174	0.11%	99.53%
27	0218	20443	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY	\$128,525	0.10%	99.63%
28	4851	18767	CHURCH MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, S.I.	\$78,019	0.06%	99.69%
29	0244	28665	CINCINNATI CASUALTY COMPANY, THE	\$65,744	0.05%	99.75%
30	0031	22276	BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$60,764	0.05%	99.79%
31	0218	35289	CONTINENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$47,827	0.04%	99.83%
32	0000	11972	WEST VIRGINIA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$46,277	0.04%	99.87%
33	0176	25143	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	\$45,933	0.04%	99.90%
34	0012	19380	AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$41,285	0.03%	99.94%
35	3548	25674	TRAVELERS PROPERTY CASUALTY COMPANY OF AMERICA	\$24,027	0.02%	99.96%
36	0244	23280	CINCINNATI INDEMNITY COMPANY, THE	\$23,747	0.02%	99.98%
37	0088	12260	CAMPMED CASUALTY & INDEMNITY COMPANY, INC.	\$16,929	0.01%	99.99%
38	4942	37540	BEAZLEY INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.	\$14,237	0.01%	100.00%
39	0012	19445	NATIONAL UNION FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY OF PITTSBURGH, PA.	\$197	0.00%	100.00%
40	3098	18058	PHILADELPHIA INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$3	0.00%	100.00%
Total:				\$126,372,955		